
Strategic Accounts Team

Mark Woodbridge
mark@builders-capital.com

425-260-2188

Vice President of Strategic Accounts

Angela Khun
angela.khun@builders-capital.com

206-734-3893

Executive Administrative Assistant

Rich D’Agostino
richd@builders-capital.com

425-435-5762

Strategic Accounts  Sales Leader

strategicaccounts@builders-capital.com

Rachelle Majors
rachelle.majors@builders-capital.com

206-895-9565

Sabrina Daniel
sabrina.daniel@builders-capital.com

206-589-7332

Maureen Cormier
maureen.cormier@builderscapital.com

978-697-2044

Strategic Accounts Executives

Alissa McCord
alissa@builders-capital.com

206-817-0385

Strategic Accounts Support Manager

An Account Executive will be  your direct point of contact but you the whole strategic accounts team 
will be here to support! 


